
RACE - 1 RACE - 2

1 HARITH NOAH B'LORE 15 20 35

2 R. NATRAJ B'LORE 17 17 34

3 ADNAAN AHMED B'LORE 13 15 28

4 PRAMOD JOSHUA B'LORE 20 7 27

5 SHAMIM KHAN NASHIK 9 13 22

6 JAVED SHAIKH GOA 11 11 22

7 SIDDHANTH NAYAK B'LORE 10 9 19

8 SUHAIL AHMED B'LORE 7 10 17

9 VINEETH V. KURUP NASHIK 8 5 13

10 K.YASASWI HYDRABAD 3 8 11

11 ALAN  X. SEQUEIRA GOA 6 4 10

12 GANESH LOKHANDE NASHIK 4 6 10

13 JOAQUIM D'SILVA GOA 5 3 8

14 YASH M. PAWAR NASHIK 2 2 4

15 HARSHAL S. KADBHANE NASHIK NF NF 0

1 S.MADHU B'LORE 20 15 35
2 PRAMOD JOSHUA B'LORE 17 11 28

3 ABDUL WAHID (TANVEER) MYSORE 13 13 26

4 ADNAAN AHMED B'LORE 15 8 23

5 R. NATRAJ B'LORE 11 10 21

6 NARESH V.S B'LORE NF 20 20

7 HARITH NOAH B'LORE NF 17 17

8 BASHEER AHMED B'LORE 10 NF 10

9 SIDDHANTH NAYAK B'LORE NF 9 9

10 SUHAIL AHMEDE B'LORE NF NF 0

1 NARESH V.S B'LORE 20 20 40

2 SHABAZ KHAN MYSORE 15 15 30

3 SYED HIDAYATH ULLA B'LORE 11 17 28

4 SUHAIL AHMEDE B'LORE 17 6 23

5 JAGJIT SINGH MUMBAI 8 13 21

GULF DIRT TRACK NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - 2012 
A ROUND OF FMSCI CHAMPIONSHIP

POINTS 

FOREIGN MOTORCYCLES  UPTO 250CC 
GROUP - B - 2 & 4 - STROKE

INDIAN EXPERT CLASS, GROUP - B
MOTORCYCLES  UPTO 260CC – 2 & 4 STROKE                 

PRIVATE EXPERT CLASS - GROUP B
MOTORCYCLES UPTO 260CC - 2 & 4 STROKE                  
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GULF DIRT TRACK NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - 2012 
A ROUND OF FMSCI CHAMPIONSHIP
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POINTS

6 BASHEER AHMED B'LORE 10 10 20

7 K.KANNAN NAIDU MUMBAI 13 5 18

8 AAKASH C. SATPUTE AURANGABAD 5 11 16

9 FEROZ KHAN AURANGABAD 6 9 15

10 S. ASIF B'LORE 7 7 14

11 ARUN BABU NAIDU B'LORE 9 4 13

12 VINOTH KUMAR COIMBATORE 3 8 11

13 VISHWAS S.D B'LORE 4 3 7

14 MOHAMED  ZAHEER B'LORE 2 2 4

15 KSHITIJ SHUKLA MUMBAI NF NF 0

1 RAJENDRA R.E SHIVAMOGA 20 20

2 ANTHONY BENDICK B'LORE 17 17

3 C.S.ANAND KUMAR COIMBATORE 15 15

4 ATEEQ KHAN HASSAN 13 13

5 RIZWAN ULLA KHAN MYSORE 11 11

6 MOHD NAZIM BHOPAL 10 10

7 SAJEESH. R MANGALORE 9 9

8 WASIM SHAIK GOA 8 8

9 R.SHREEBAL COIMBATORE 7 7

10 N.KARTHIGESAN COIMBATORE 6 6

11 IRFAN A. KILLEDAR GOA 5 5

12 DILIP R. POTDAR CHIKMANGLUR 4 4

13 ATUL SHARMA JAIPUR 3 3

14 SHAIKH ALI NAWAZ AURANGABAD 2 2

15 ASIF CHIKMANGLUR NS 0

1 ABHIJITH SHETTY B'LORE 20 20

2 RAJENDRA R.E SHIVAMOGA 17 17

3 DEAN J. MASCARENHAS MANGALORE 15 15

4 SABARIR RAMKUMAR COIMBATORE 13 13
5 SUDEEP KOTTARY MANGALORE 11 11
6 KALEEM PASHA BANGALORE 10 10

INDIAN NOVICE CLASS -  GROUP C
MOTORCYCLES UPTO 165CC - 2 STROKE                      

INDIAN NOVICE CLASS - GROUP C
MOTORCYCLES ABOVE 130CC UPTO 165CC - 4 STROKE          



RACE - 1 RACE - 2

GULF DIRT TRACK NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP - 2012 
A ROUND OF FMSCI CHAMPIONSHIP

POINTS 

SR
NO   

NAME OF THE RIDER ORIGIN
1st ROUND

MANGALORE  TOTAL 
POINTS

7 YUVA KUMAR P V B'LORE 9 9

8 JAGDISH KUMAR COIMBATORE 8 8

9 KAUSTUBH S. MACHHE NASHIK 7 7

10 KEITH DIAS MUMBAI 6 6

11 G.N.JEEVAN B'LORE 5 5

12 DILIP R. POTDAR CHIKMANGLUR 4 4

13 AKSHAY.S B'LORE 3 3

14 ANISH J. NAIR NASHIK NF 0

1 SAJEESH. R MANGALORE 20 20

2 YUVA KUMAR P V B'LORE 17 17

3 MOHD YOUSUF BHOPAL 15 15

4 R.SHREEBAL COIMBATORE 13 13

5 JAGDISH KUMAR COIMBATORE 11 11

6 JAHANGIR ANSARI MUMBAI 10 10

7 ANISH J. NAIR NASHIK 9 9

8 N.KARTHIGESAN COIMBATORE 8 8

9 GULAM  JILANI SIDDIQUI MUMBAI 7 7

10 ABIJITH SHETTY B'LORE NF 0

11 KALEEM PASHA B'LORE NF 0

12 SUHAIL SHABBIR AHMED MANGALORE NF 0

13 SUDEEP KOTTARY MANGALORE NF 0

14 DEAN J. MASCARENHAS MANGALORE NF 0

15 AKSHAY. S B'LORE NF 0

NS - NON STARTER
NF - NON FINISHER

INDIAN NOVICE CLASS - GROUP C
MOTORCYCLES UPTO 130CC - 4 STROKE                      


